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Overcome the problem of
insufficient strength of
SUS304 and SUS316 wire mesh
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Applicable�specification�of�Laser�drilled�Duplex�Stainless�Steel�and�Perforated�Duplex�Stainless�Steel

※Hole pattern of Laser is Actionlaser's usual pattern.
Equally spaced rows of holes, with holes equally spaced along
each row but not producing a repetitive triangular or square
pitch pattern of holes.
※Hole pattern of Perforating is 60 degree triangle.

Main�chemical�composition・
Pitting�Resistance�Equivalent�Number�(PREN) Mechanical�propaties�(reference�value)

Physical�propaties�(reference�value)

Easy to find debris,
etc. with a metal

detector in case of
damage

Magnetic

(wt%)

●Compared to conventional Stainless Steel,                        
✓Twice the strength(0.2％ YS)→Thin wall and light weight
are possible, also it's excellent springiness.
✓High Hardness→It has good abrasion resistance and is not
easily dented when hit by objects. 

●Compared to conventional austenitic stainless steel,                                                        
  ✓Magnetic→Foreign substances can be detected and removed by magnets.
  ✓Small Coefficient of linear expansion→Expansion, contraction, and thermal deformation due 
    to heating or cooling are also small.

*1　Sum total of rare metal＝Cr％+Ni％＋Mo％
*2　PREN＝Cr％+3.3×Mo％+16×N％
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Drilling
Method

Hole size
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Pitch
(mm)

Max.
Open area

Mesh
(Equivalent)

Max.Sheet
Size (mm)

φ0.035
φ0.045
φ0.075
φ0.110
φ0.155
φ0.200
φ0.270
φ0.320
φ0.410
φ0.560
φ0.700
φ0.800
φ0.900
φ1.000

 

0.5t

P1.5
P1.6
P1.8
P2

3.5%
5.0%
6.5%
10.0%
14.0%
17.0%
19.0%
22.0%
22.0%
25.0%
19.7%
22.7%
22.7%
22.7%

 

#400
#300
#200
#150
#100
#80
#60
#50
#40
#30
#24
#24
#20
#18
 

900×1800

500×500

φ0.410
φ0.560
φ0.800
φ0.900
φ1.000

 

0.8t P1.6

P1.5

22.0%
25.0%
22.7%
32.6%
40.3%

 

#40
#30
#24
#20
#18
 

900×1800

500×500

Classification Density
ｇ/ｃｍ3

Modulus of
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ｋN/㎜
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ｋJ/kg/℃

Thermal
conductivity
ｗ/ⅿ/℃

Coefficient of
linear

expansion
×10⁻⁶/℃
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Classification Cr Ni Mo Mn N Rare
metal

PREN
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1
 
1
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Classification
0.2％ Yield
Strength
N/㎜ 

Tensil
Strength
N/㎜ 

Elongation
％

Hardness
HV

570
 

613
 

300
 

281

792

830

654

561

31
 

29
 

56
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264
 

170
 

143

₂

Perforating

Perforating
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₂ ₂
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●Compared�to�conventional�stainless�steel,�Duplex�Stainless�Steel�has�a�higher�Cr,�lower�Ni,
Lower�Mo,�higher�N.�
It�is�an�eco-friendly�material�with�low�content�of�rare�metals.
●NSSC�2120�®�and�NSSC�2351®��have�a�higher�PREN�than�SUS�304�and�SUS�316L,�respectively.�

② SUS329J1
equaivalent

(NSSC®2351)

Düsseldorf�Sales�Contact
�T�:�+49-211-1623-596
E�:�duesseldorf-oks@okutanikanaami.co.jp

Chicago�Sales�Contact��ITA,�Inc.�
�T�:�+1�847�364�1121
�E�:�jing@itaoffice.com


